F26PxxxS05 SERIES
Fluxgate system / Voltage-output type, Through Type
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameters Symbol Unit Value Comment
Supply voltage Vcc V +7
Primary conductor temperature ― ℃ 105
ESD（HBM: Human Body Model） ― kV 4 C=150 pF, R=330 Ω
ISOLATION CHARACTERISTICS

F26P S05 7/7 1 1907
RECOMMENDED HOLE DIAMETER (mm)
TYPE DESIGNATION
①  Model（3 figures)
F26：Series
②  Mounting configuration（1 figure)
P ： PCB Mounting type
③  Measurement current range（3 figures）
050：  50A
100：100A
150：150A
④  Control power supply type（1 figure)
S ：Single supply
⑤  Power supply voltage（2 digits)
05：5V
⑥  Special specification
(none) : Standard type.
A :  Output voltage waveform distortion
improvement type.
F26 P xxx S 05
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
CURRENT SENSORS
In
tr